S! No

11

13

16

18

20

24

28

30

39

44

69

78

125

138

150

176

Student ID

19200025514

19200076803

19200136233

19200158290

19200184343

19200216198

19200218460

19200256110

19200284098

19200291526

19200429460

19200439296

19200633822

20210010611

20210341180

20210373399

20210407146

20210694254

20210835976

Student Name

SHASHANKA
RANGAPPA
DEEKSHA
KIRANA
sahana
VAISHNAVI
GAUTHAM NAIK
SHARATHA NAIK
Prameela
SHIVARAJA
Rakesh Naik
NAVANEETH
Nisha
DIVYA
SUSHMA
SUJITH
SMITHA
SANDESH

PREETHI

Welfare Department

Irvibal Welfare Department
Ivibal Welfare Department
Tribal Welfare Department
Tibal Wefare Deparment
Tribal Welfare Department
Tribal Welfare Department
Tribal Welfare Department
Tribal Welfare Department
Tribal Welfare Department
Triba Welfre Deparment
: w Welfare Department
Tribal Welfare Department
| W"*dkpmm
Tribal Welfare Department
Tribal Welfare Department
Tribal Welfare Department
Tribal Welfare Department
Tribal Welfare Department
Tribal Welfare Department

SCHEDULED g,
SCHEDULED 7g;p,.
SCHEDULED TR,
SCHEDULED 7Ry,
SCHEDULED TRyp;.
SCHEDULED TR ;.
SCHEDULED TR/}
SCHEDULED TRpy
SCHEDULED TRIBF:
SCHEDULED TRIBE
SCHEDULED TRIBE
SCHEDULED TRIBE
SCHEDULED TRIBE
SCHEDULED TRIBE
SCHEDULED TRIBE
SCHEDULED TRIBE
SCHEDULED TRIBE
SCHEDULED TRIBE

SCHEDULED TRIBE

Course
Discipline

B.Se

B.Com.

B.CA.

BA.

BA.

B.C.A.
b.Com.
B.S¢
B.Com.

B.Com.

B.CA.

PCM
B COM
B.CA.
HEEng
HEEng
B.C.A.
B CoOM
PCM
B COM
B COM
B com

B.CA.

Course
Year

SECOND

FIRST

FIRST

SECOND

FIRST

SECOND

SECOND

FIRST

SECOND

FIRST

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

FIRST

SECOND

SECOND

SECOND

THIRD

THIRD

College Name

Milagres College, K. allianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, K. allianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres C ollege, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Ki allianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(Id: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)

Milagres College, Kallianpur-

576114(1d: C-16963)

Student Fee Amount

2205

2260

850

2260

640

860

2685

1220

2380

2755

1850

2665

1220

2480

2160

1220

7895

2480

3040

Wilagres C

Uuapl Dt




fﬂlcgnry Course

. Discipline
SINo  Student ID Student Nam« //

SCHEDULE) ¢ 1574

19200082885

SCHEDULED ¢ ST
19200322997

SCHEDULED c 457,
19200412051

SCHEDUL ED ¢ ASTE
19200431463

SCHEDULED ¢ 457
19200507390

SCHEDULED CAs7y
19200520939

SCHEDULED Cas7 E
19200528577

SCHEDULED C 45 TE

19200556596

SCHEDULED CASTE

19200583389

SCHEDULED CASTE

20210344445

SCHEDULED CASTE

20210713337

SCHEDULED CASTE

20210721877

Cotirse
Year
THIRD
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
SECOND
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD

FIRST

College Nume

Milagres C, ollege, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-
576114(1d: C-16963)
Milagres College, Kallianpur-

576114(1d: C-16963)

Student Fee Amount

2780
2080
3300
3300
1885
1220
2330
2100
1325
2160
1540

3300

Princtpal
Milagres College Kallianpur-576 #42
Ludpi Dt., Karnatake




